
From: Francisco D'Agostino 
Sent: Monday, May 7, 2018 3:18 PM 
To: 
Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein 

See you tomorrow 

Francisco D'Agostino 
President & CEO 

On May 7, 2018, at 11:15 AM, 

<mailt 

super. Confirm=d! 

wrote: 

wrote: 

=/a» wrote: 

=n May 7, 2018, at 11:15 AM, Francisco D'Agostino > 

=div class=""> 
Francisco D'Agostino 
President=& CEO 

O'Agostino & Co. LTD 
Calle Londres,=Torre Dayco 
PH 
Car n I = n> 
P. 

On May 7,=2018, at 10:40 AM, 

How abou= tomorrow at 4pm, Jeffreys Home!!? 

> > 

EFTA_R1_01016696 

EFTA02242990



On May 7, 2018, a= 7:48 AM, Francisco D'Agostino < 
> wrote: 

Unfortunately. Befo=e 3pm I can't. Also I am available tomorrow after 3pm anytime=as an 
alternate plan. 

<=iv class=""> 
Francisco D'Agostino 
President &=mp; CEO 

<=span> 
D'Agostino & Co. LTD 
Calle Londres, T=rre Dayco 
PH 
Caracas, Venezuela 
P. 

On May 7, 20=8, at 7:44 AM 
<rnailtc 

work for you? 

> wrote: 

Jeffrey just=sent me a note asking if you could come at 12:00pm instead! Would thi= 

Sent from=my iPhone 

.On On May 7, 2018, at 7:38 AM, Fra=cisco D'Agostino 
<mailto » wrote: 

Good morning. See you at 4. &n=sp; 

Fra=cisco D'Agostino 
President & CEO 

D'Agostin= & Co. LTD 
Calle Londres, Torre Dayco 
PH 
Caracas, 
P.&nbs=;
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<mailto 
On May 7, 2018, at 7:32 AM, 

> wrote: 

Good morning! Reconfirming you w=ll come see Jeffrey today at 4pm. 

9 East 71st street between 5th and Madison. 

Thanks.. 

Sent from my iPhone 
On May 2, 2018, at 8:23 PM, Francisco D'Agostino cwrote: 

Perfect. 

=div class=""> 
Francisco D'Agostino 
President=& CEO 

D'Agostino & Co. LTD 
Calle Londres,=Torre Dayco 
PH 
Caracas, Venezuela=/span> 

P

On May 2,=2018, at 8:20 PM, 
<mailto > wrote: 

<mailto > wrote: 

<=div> 

On May 2, 2018, at 8:17 PM, =rancisco D'Agostino < 

I am pretty open Monday and T=esday. 

=div class="">Francisco D'Agostino 
President & CEO 

Calle Londres, Torre Dayco 
PH 
Caracas, Venezuela 
P. 
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On May 2, 2018, at 7:27 A=, 
<mailto > wrote: 

Francisco, Jeffrey will be=in NY all next week as well! Is there a day/time that 
works best for y=u? Give me a few days/times and I will try to coord. effrey4,=99s home address is 9 East 71st 
Street between 5th and Madison to help with=planning! Thank 

you,'" 

On May 1, 2018, at 9=04 PM, Francisco D'Agostino «mailto: 
Hello. I will b= in NYC all of next week. Let me know is good or le to meet. = 

Fran=isco D'Agostino 
President & CEO 

D'Agostin= & Co. LTD 
Calle Londres, Torre Dayco 
PH 
Caracas, 
P.&nbs=; 

On May 1, 2018, at 6:54 AM, 
<mailtc » wrote: 

umHello Francisco...hope yo =I...circling back to check your calendar....will 
you be in NY t=is week? next week? Please let me know. Thanks, ssistant to Jeffrey Epstein 

wrote: 

Francisco D'Agostino 
President & CEO 

D'Agostino & Co. LTD 
Calle Londres, Torre Dayco=/span> 
PH 
Caracas, Venezuela 
P. 
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On Apr 19, 2018, at 8:3= AM, 
<mailto > wrote: 

Ok. Let's see i= first week of May works. Let's stay in touch 

Sent from my iPhone 
On Apr 19, 2018, at 8:26 AM, Francisco D'Agostino ct > wrote: 

The problem is I leave Friday at noon. We crossed travel pla=s this week. I am 
back the first week of May as I leave to Mexico and=Venezuela next weeks. 

Francisco D'Agostino 
President &=mp; CEO 

<=span> 
O'Agostino & Co. LTD 
Calle Londres, T=rre Dayco 
PH 
Caracas, Venezuela 
P.

<mailto 
On Apr 19, 2=18, at 8:24 AM 

> wrote: 

</=iv> 

He arrives v=ry late Friday evening. We can do earlier or brunch if you prefer a 
bit lat=r that 9am Saturday. Just name it! 

<mailto > wrote: 
On Apr 19, 2018, a= 8:21 AM, Francisco D'Agostino 

Friday? 

Francisco D'Agost=no 
President & CEO 

D'Agostino & Co. L=D 
Calle Londres, Torre Dayco 
<=pan style="background-color: rgba(255, 255, 255, 0);" class="">PH 
Caracas, Venezuela 
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P. 

<manta 

On Apr 19, 2018, at 8:21 AM 

How about breakfast at 9am!! ? 

Sent from my iPhone 

=ote: 

On Apr 19, 2018, at 8:17 AM, Francisco D'Agostino < wrote: 
<=r class=""> 

Francisco D'Agostino 
President & CEO 

<=iv class="">Calle Londres, Torre Dayco 
PH 
Caracas, Venezuela 
P. 

On Apr 19, 2018, at 7:11=AM, 
> wrote: 

Good Morning Fra=cisco. Jeffrey would love to see you this Sat. April 21st in 
NYQ=A6might you be available to come by? Perhaps 2:0Opm? Or please f=el free to suggest a time. 

Thank you, 
Assistant to Jeffrey Epstein<=span> 

<=blockquote> 

=/blockquote> 
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